K
FAN MOTORS
& FAN BLADES
SECTION
01543 437 010
192
K
 S

All standard models are VDE, UL, CE or CSA approved and offer
multiple mounting options, such as threaded holes drive end,
threaded holes non-drive end, through bolts, side studs and
brackets. CCW rotation, 500mm power cord.
CODE MODEL WATTAGE
K400 MF5 5
K401 MF7 7
K402 MF10 10
K403 MF16 16
K404 MF18 18
K405 MF25 25
K406 MF34 34
CODE MODEL WATTAGE
K580 NET5T05ZVN001 5
K585 NET5T07ZVN001 7
K581 NET5T10ZVN001 10
K586 NET5T16ZVN001 16
K582 NET5T18PVN001 18
K583 NET5T25PVN001 25
K584 NET5T34PVN001 34
CODE DESCRIPTION
K597 High Speed 18 Watt 2600rpm motor with capacitor
CODE TYPE BLADE Ø mm
K470 Ring-154 154

CODE DESCRIPTION
K169 Power Lead to suit K191 & K192 Motors
Axial Square Frame Motor Power Lead
Three different motors to choose from. The 2 x 120mm square
motors are available either 25 or 38mm Thick. The 80 x 80mm is
one thickness only (38mm).
195
K
 S
EC
TI
O
N
CODE MODEL BLADE Ø SPEED VOLTAGE
K717 YWF4E-200-S 200mm 4 pole 1ph
K700 YWF4E-250-S 250mm 4 pole 1ph
K702 YWF4E-300-S 300mm 4 pole 1ph
K704 YWF4E-315-S 315mm 4 pole 1ph
K752 YWF4E-330-S 330mm 4 pole 1ph
K706 YWF4E-350-S 350mm 4 pole 1ph
K710 YWF4E-400-S 400mm 4 pole 1ph
K714 YWF4E-450-S 450mm 4 pole 1ph
K716 YWF4E-500-S 500mm 4 pole 1ph
K718 YWF4E-550-S 550mm 4 pole 1ph
K719 YWF4E-600-S 600mm 4 pole 1ph
K720 YWF4E-630-S 630mm 4 pole 1ph
CODE MODEL BLADE Ø SPEED VOLTAGE
K730 YWF4D-200-S 200mm 4 pole 3ph
K731 YWF4D-250-S 250mm 4 pole 3ph
K732 YWF4D-300-S 300mm 4 pole 3ph
K733 YWF4D-315-S 315mm 4 pole 3ph
K734 YWF4D-350-S 350mm 4 pole 3ph
K735 YWF4D-400-S 400mm 4 pole 3ph
K736 YWF4D-450-S 450mm 4 pole 3ph
K737 YWF4D-500-S 500mm 4 pole 3ph
K738 YWF4D-550-S 550mm 4 pole 3ph
K739 YWF4D-600-S 600mm 4 pole 3ph
K740 YWF4D-630-S 630mm 4 pole 3ph
CODE MODEL BLADE Ø SPEED VOLTAGE
K741 YWF4D-200-B 200mm 4 pole 3ph
K742 YWF4D-250-B 250mm 4 pole 3ph
K743 YWF4D-300-B 300mm 4 pole 3ph
K744 YWF4D-315-B 315mm 4 pole 3ph
K745 YWF4D-350-B 350mm 4 pole 3ph
K746 YWF4D-400-B 400mm 4 pole 3ph
K747 YWF4D-450-B 450mm 4 pole 3ph
K748 YWF4D-500-B 500mm 4 pole 3ph
K749 YWF4D-550-B 550mm 4 pole 3ph
K750 YWF4D-600-B 600mm 4 pole 3ph
K751 YWF4D-630-B 630mm 4 pole 3ph
CODE MODEL BLADE Ø SPEED VOLTAGE
K721 YWF4E-200-B 200mm 4 pole 1ph
K722 YWF4E-250-B 250mm 4 pole 1ph
K723 YWF4E-300-B 300mm 4 pole 1ph
K724 YWF4E-315-B 315mm 4 pole 1ph
K708 YWF4E-350-B 350mm 4 pole 1ph
K712 YWF4E-400-B 400mm 4 pole 1ph
K725 YWF4E-450-B 450mm 4 pole 1ph
K726 YWF4E-500-B 500mm 4 pole 1ph
K727 YWF4E-550-B 550mm 4 pole 1ph
K728 YWF4E-600-B 600mm 4 pole 1ph
K729 YWF4E-630-B 630mm 4 pole 1ph
Cooleo Guard Mounted Axial Fan Motors
Cooleo YWF range of external rotor axial fan motors feature built in run capacitors. YWF guard mounted motors
are compact easy to install and efficient. Available in 1ph 220V/50Hz or 3ph 380V/50Hz Airflow direction: choose
from sucker or blower option. All Cooleo motors listed on this page are fitted with variable speed option.

K Clamp in fan guard
L 4 Lugs to rear of motor
** Mountings:
Shaft Sleeves
To convert plain shafts up to next diameter.
CODE TYPE SIZE
K390 SS 45 1/4 to 5/16
K391 SS 56 5/16 to 3/8
K392 SS 68 3/8 to 1/2
K393 SS 810 1/2 to 5/8
CODE MODEL OUTPUT ROTATION SHAFT MOUNTING **
K300 33-4-5AF-BKT18 5 Watt CCW Threaded A
K301 33-4-5CF-BKT18 5 CW Threaded A
K302 33-4-7AF-BKT18 7 CCW Threaded A
K310 33-2-7A1 7 CCW 1/2” B
K315 33-4-12AF 12 CCW Threaded C
K316 33-4-12CF 12 CW 1/2” C
K318 33-4-15A1 15 CCW 5-1/6” B
K322 33-4-18AFL 18 CCW Threaded C
K323 33-4-18CFL 18 CW Threaded C
K326 33-4-18A 18 CCW 5-1/6” D
K328 33-4-25A3 25 CCW 5-1/6” D
K329 33-2-33RF 33 REV Threaded C
K330 33-2-35A 35 CCW 5-1/6” C
K331 35-2-75AB 75 CCW 5-1/6” J
K332 35-4-70AL 70 CCW 12mm L
K336 35-4-75R1 75 REV 5-1/6” H